File E132003
Project 10CA19678
April 22, 2010
REPORT
On
COMPONENT – FANS, ELECTRIC
DELTA ELECTRONICS INC
Tao Yuan, Taiwan

MODEL DIFFERENCE:
1. Models GFC0612SS-03(Y6) series are identical to GFC0612DSA01BZ2(Y3) series
except for model designation.
2. Model NS85C16(Y11) are identical to Model NS85C05-17E26(Y5)series
respectively except for the model designation respectively.
3. Model ND75C28-19C02(Y5)are identical to Model ND75C45(Y11)series
respectively except for the model designation respectively.
4. Model NS85C58(Y11)are identical to Model NS85C57(Y11)series except for the
model designation respectively.
5. Model PFB1224SE-00(Y6)are identical to Model PFB1224HE-00(Y6) and
PFB1224LE-00(Y6) series respectively except for the current and model
designation respectively.